8:15

8:45

9:00
9:30
9:35

10:05

10:15

10:45

11:15

11:20

11:50

12:00

1:30
2:00
2:05
2:35
2:45
3:15
3:45

3:50

4:20

445

6:00

chair

talk
discussion

talk
discussion

talk
discussion

talk
discussion

chair

talk
discussion

talk
discussion

talk
discussion

talk

discussion

coffee-breakfast
Jaffe, Myers,

coffee-breakfast

coffee-breakfast

coffee-breakfast

Stubbs
Bert Halperin Zhenghan Wan Dietmar Bisch Andrei
P 9 9 Ruckenstein
Mikhail Lukin Michael Freedman Peter Shor Hari Arthanari
Zhenghan Wang Jiaoyang Huang Zhengwei Liu (r) Elchanan Mossel
coffee coffee coffee coffee
Roberto Longo Yuri Polyanskiy Shawn Cui Marius Junge

Xiao-Gang Wen

Yasu Kawahiqgashi

lunch
Arthur Jaffe
Renato Renner

lunch
Renato Renner
Leonard Susskind (r)

Julia Plavnik

Nilanjana Datta

lunch
Pavel Etingof
Victor Ostrik

Hans Wenzl

coffee

Daniel Loss

Problems: Seth

Lloyd, Michael
Freedman,

Pavel Etingof

Welcome
Reception
Concert
Ya-Fei Chuang

Guoliang Yu

coffee

Steven Flammia

Dave Penneys

Edward Farhi

Kaifeng Bu

coffee
Jun Yang

Aram Harrow

Terry Gannon

The videos for the last three Tuesday talks are missing.

lunch


https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=yeb3MXLa_Yw
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=w-0QwaPjc-o
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=B2L5GwH3UZs
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CoJ_EXnd95k
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=TewxT8r-yGo
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=4NxU1zSBrbw
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=xF9UEVrGzP4
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=8CsMt6n0BTc
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=tggqki2u9fg
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=P7-Xtkra2s4
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=yIaVo92F1QA
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=vfdJpqM_DJI
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=y1k4Sk75IZE
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=X4J4Rd0BsC8
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=vRnezOiJvx4
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=r4TWfjyCMU8
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=v_3bZbmXT9E
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=kk3oB6kx-Rg
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=uucF8IM2kYU
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=LyuiiQc57GQ
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=qNYAlyTj9r0
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=qw6YK0wBDks
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=3VEH57TrtYI
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=UJTBeHQtIZg
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=zUTwmg-GWrc
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=zUTwmg-GWrc
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=zUTwmg-GWrc
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=zUTwmg-GWrc
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=xdj7EApcFKo
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Fth_QnZQVVY

